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

Cooling System: Certral A/C Cooling Fuel: Electric
SewerSeptic: Public Sewer Soil Type: Unknawn

Appliances:

Amenities:

HOAICIC Fee Includes: Air Condtioning, Electricity, Ext Bidg Maint, Gas, Heat, Managemert, Master Ins Folicy, Heserve Funas,
Sawer, Snow Removel, Trash Ramaoval, Water ’

HOACIC Amenities: Comm Lndry Rm, Elevaor, Exira Storage

Remarks: Large studiz or junior eng bedroom Wood floors. Huge closet which some use s & bedroom. Wood fioors, 24 hour desk

sarvice. Roof deck. Uilties are included in the condo fee, Affordatle and convierient 1o ail that Dupont his W offer, The last uni
his size in he building sold for $224,800.
Directions: Batwean Scott Circle and 18th Steat

b: Old City #2 HOA Fee: /

Other Fee: /
Condol/Coop Proi Name:WINTHROP
Tatal Main Uprl Uprg _Lwrl  Lwrd Schooks:
0 o 0 0 a a ES
1 1 a v] 0 0 MS:
] C 4] v] 0 0 HE:

Exposure:

Sireal Gar/Crpt'Assgd Spaces: [/

Listing Co: Margaret 5 Lamberton Real Estate, MGSL1 List Date: 01-Feb-2013 DOM-MLS/Prop: 26/33

Courtesy ot Romi Satoh Copyright () 2043 Metrapalitan Reglosal Informatien Systems, [ne.
Home: (202) 262-9668  Office: (T03) 385-8600 Infirmmation i bl i be accurate, but should not bs rebed wpon wehout varfication,

Cell: (202) 262-9868 Email: FomiSatohi@gmail. com Acouracy of square faotage, ot size and other Information & not guarsntees. =

Company: Frosperity Realty LLC
(fice: (703 385-8600  Fac (703) 385-1025

(1) MLS I3 Multiple Listing Service OW&&E T, EFEFEFERY — A L bIRTRE, A F =Xy PaiEH Lz, REIEM3

KBEOTODOREV AT LA ThHD, 1980 FRNHEKY TA Y —HROKEHENL CHIENER, FEEMIcekry hU—7
PHESN TV D, BETIHEEEORBEOMNELECHEBEB TN R L OFHRM B S, hNEERTRiY FLE
WEREEFERDT 570 OFEH R EIEE R7o LTV 5, MiSERSOMBUE R E LR SN TWA R, BRMT L ETAON
Ho— BBV, BEIZES bEEARBZE L, SOICMAEELZRA L CLVENRFEREZEONBMAMAE L R->THE,
NEEOFENREREREFOL IS, BEDINEEITHR L= 20 L O ITHERANAEDT FA rEhTnb,
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M 1727 Massachusetts Ave DAVRI=7 L MLS (iR (EER>—F)

Tax ID: 0157112296 Metropolitan Regional Infermation Systems, Inc. Page 1 of 1
County: WASHINGTON Full Tax Record 27-Feb-2013
Property Address: 1727 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW 208, WASHINGTON DC 20036 1251 pm
Legal SubdiviNeighborhood: OLD CITY #2 Condo/Coop Project: OLD CITY #2
Incorporated City: WASHINGTON DC Phone #: Absent Cwner
Owner Name: KAZEM| JOHN A Company Chwner
Addtnl: Care of Mame
MAILING ADDRESS: 1355 IRVING ST NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20010 2313
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
Mag/Dist # Lat: 2295 Block/Square- 0157
Election Districk: 2 Legal Unit # Grid: Tax Map: 0157 2206
Saction: Subdiv Ph: Addl Parcel Flag'#: Map; 040-D
Map Suffix: Suffix: Parcel: Sub-Parcel:
Historic 10 Agri Dist: Plat Folio: Plat Liber:
Tax Year 2012 P ﬁlqﬁ}
Total Tax Bill: §$1,678 City Ta@‘a_j Tax Levy Year. 2012
State/County Tax: Refuse: Tax Rate: 0.B5
Spec Tax Assmt Exempt Class: HemestdExempt Status:
Front Foot Fee: Tax Class: 1/TX Mult. ClassY
ASSESSMENT
Year Assessad Total Tax Value Land Improverrernt Land Llse
2012 $197.400 550,220 $138,180
2011 $190,510 857,150 $133.360
2010 $190,510 557,150 $133.380
DEED Deed Liber: Deed Folio:
Transfer Date Prica Grantar Grantee
289-S5ep-2000 $43,000 KAZEMI, JOHN A
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
Year Bullt 1965 Zoning Coda: Census Trct/Blek: /
Irreguilar Lot Square Feat: 93 Acreage: 0.00
Land Use Code: Residential Plat LibarFolio: / Property Card:
Property Class:017 Quality Grade: AVERAGE Road Description:
Zoning Desc: Xfer Devel Right: Road Frontage:
Prop Use: CONDO VERTICAL Site Influence: Topography:
Building Usa: Sidewalk:
Lot Description: Pavement
STRUCTURE DESCRIFTION
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section §
Construction:
Story Type:
Description;
Dimensions:
Area:
Foundation: Roofing: # of Dormers:
Ext Wall: Style: Year Remodeled: 1981
Stories: Units Madal/Unit Type:
Total Building Area: 458 Living Area: 458 Base 5q Ft
Patio/Deck Type: S5q Ft: Parch Type: SqFt
Balcony Type: SqFt Pool Type SgFt
Attic Type: Sq Ft: Roaof Type:
Rooms: 2 Fireplace Type: Fireplaces:
Bedrooms: 0 Bemit Type: Garage Type: Naone
Full Baths: 1 Bsmt Tot Sq Ft: Garage Const.:
Half Baths: O Bsmt Fin Sg Ft: Garage 5q Ft
Baths: 1.00 Bsmt Unfin Sq Ft: Garage Spaces:
Other Rooms: Air Conditioning:
Other Amenities: Intariar Floor:
Appliances: Qutbuildings:
Gas: Heat: Sewer: Fuel;
Elecinic: Water: Underground: Walls:
Tax Record Updated - 23-Feb-2013
Courtesy of: Rami Satoh Copyright (c) 2013 Metropoitan Regional Infarmatian Systems, Inc,
Home; (202) 262-8568 Office: (T03) 385-8600 Informnation s balevid ta ba accurate, but should nat be reked upon without werifi catian @
Cell: (202) 262-9868 Email: RomiSatohi@gmail.com Accuracy of souare footage, |ot stte and cthar information is not guamnteed
Company: Prosperity Realty LLC
Offica: (703) 385-8600 Fax: (703) 3B5-1025

() AR—VOBEM— MR ZoEFM— MR, MES (BEEEER) OMBLURILCWIED

FHIAROHERS, Bk

BEAlEH - Baaffitk, &0 FEMRETLER - RBR EALERS N TBY . MmN EFORE 2 ET 2NENMERESA TV D,
MIEOGEICIN A, IR K EBRRF STV Ea b H 5, BRIIMMEERE, 29 LIEFEREFD I ENTE D,
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W2724 P St. NW WDC 20007 O MLS &R (BEE A —k)

DCB015065 - = Page 1 of 1
Residential Synopsis - Customer R b iy Pl Tirre™ 27-Feb-2013
2724 P 5T NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20007 -3064 1:56 pm

Status: ACTIVE Rt e,

List Price: $749,000 X

Cwnership: Fee Simple - Sale s

BRIFB/HB: 2/11

Lot AGISF: 0.02905.00

LvisiFpls: 3/1

Tot Fin 5F: 0

Tax Living Area: 0G0

Year Built: 1500

Total Tax: £5,325

Tax Yr: 2012

Ground Rent:

Style: Federal

Type: Townhouse

asrnw &
&

L

Inih SN

08 NW

1otk 51 NW

Focoy BoT
& 2012 Micraagh Copamen

= s Sk 3

BTN 51 N

Transaction Type: Standard Sake Auction: No
Legal Sub: Georgetown HOA Fee: /
Adv. Sub: Georgetown CiC Fee. / ADC Map: DOOD
Model: Other Fee: /
Condo/Coop Proj Name:
_Total Main  Uprl Upr2  Lwrl Lwrd Schools:

BR: 2 4] 2 0 u} o E&:

FB: 1 0 1 0 u] o MS:

HB: 1 4] 0 4] 1 o HS:
Master Bdrm 2: Livirfigy M2 Aty Len: Fusyur
First Bdrm: Upper 1 Dining Rm: Mz Library: Garage:
Second Bdrm: Upper 1 Kitchen: Lower 1 Sitting: Lower 1 Carport:
Exterior: Patio Exposure:
Exterior Const: Wood Roofing:
Other Structures:
Lot Desc:
Basement: Yes, Fully Finished
Parking: Street GariGrpt/Assgd Spaces: [/
Heating System: Radiator Heating Fuel: Matural Gas
Water: Public Hot Water: Natural Gas
Cooling System: Cailing Fan(s), Window Unit{s) Coaling Fuel: Electric
Sewer/Septic: Public Sewer Soil Type: Urban Land-Cristiana-Sunrysider
Appliancea: Nishwasher, Dryer-front loading, Oven/Range-Gas. Refrigerator, Washer-front loading
Amenities: FP Mantzls, Home Warranty, Wood Fleors
HOAICIC Amenities:
Remarks: Come see this inviting turn of the cantury townhome in Geargetown's desirable East Villzge neighborhood. Stepped back
from the street via a spacious brick garden/patio area you'll find three recently refinished levels of sun-drenched urban kiving. High
ceilings, original trims, and an updated lower level wi 2nd private patio. Blocks to nearly every amanity in Georgetown!
Directions: P 5t NV between 27th and 2&th Streets.
Listing Go: Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc., LNG194 List Date: 21-Feb-2013 DOM-MLS/Prop: 6/

Courtesy of: Romi Satah Copyright (£} 2013 Metropolitan Reglonal Information Systems, Inc.
Home: (202) 262-9868  Office: (703) 385-8500 Irarmation s believed ta ba scourabe, but shoukd not be melied upen witheut varfisation.
Cell; (202) 262-0858 Email: RomiSatohi@gmai com Apcurscy of souare footsge, ot disa and oehar information is not guaranbesd
Cempany: Prospesity Realty LLC

Office: (F03) 385-B600 Fax: (703) 365-1025
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W2724 P St. N\W WDC 20007 O MLS 5%k (¥HEH>—bN)

1ax ID: 1261//0808 Metropolitan Regional Information Systems, Inc. Page 1 of 1
County: WASHINGTON Full Tax Record 27_Fab-2013
Property Address: 2724 P 5T NW, WASHINGTON DC 20007 3064 1136 pm
Legal Subdn/Meighborhood: GECRGETOWN Corda/Coop Project:
Incorporated City: WASHINGTON DC Phone #: Absent Chwrer
Owner Name: NELANIE A CLARK Company Owner:
Addtnl: Care of Name:
MAILING ADDRESS: 3410 WEBSTER 5T, BRENTWOOD, MD 20722 1033
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
Mag/Diet #: Lat; 808 Block/Square: 1261
Flactinn Mistrirt: 2 Legal Unit # Gric: Tax Map: 1261 0808
Saction: Subdiv Ph: Add Parced Flag/#: Map: 025-)
Map Suffix Suffisc Parcel: Sub-Parcel;
Historic 1D; Agri Dist Plat Falia: Plar Liber.
Tax Year 2012
Total Tax Bill: 55,325 City Tax: $5,325 Tax Levy Year. 2012
State/County Tae Refuse: Tax Rate: 085
Spac Tax Assmil Exempl Class: HomestdExempt Stanus:
Front Foot Fea Tax Cless: 1/TX Mult Class:y
ASSESSMENT
Year Assessed Total Tax Vaue Land Improvernent Land Lise
2012 $526,430 3280550 5345 880
2011 SRAT 47N §20R 730 £348 690
2010 §545,800 $303,360 $348 650
DEED Deed Liber: Deed Folio: 130168
Transler [ats Ence Grantor Gl
08-Fab-2012 50 CLARK, MELANIE A
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
Year Buit: 1900 Zoning Gode: Census Trot/Blek: 100/2002
Irraguilar | et Square Feet: 905 Acreage: 0.02
Land Usa Code: Residendial Plat Liber/Falio: / Property Card:
Property Class:011 Quality Grade; EXCELLENT Road Description:
Zoning Desc: Xfer Devel Right: Road Frontage:
Prop Uss: RES SINGLE FAMILY ROW Site Influsnce: Topography:
Building Use: Sidewalk:
Lat Description: Pavement:
STRUCTURE DESCRIPTON
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section §
Consiruction:
Story Type:
Description:
Dimensions:
Area;
Foundaton: Rocfing: Metal # of Darmers:
Ext Wall Siding - Wood Style: Year Remodeled: 1964
Stonies: 2 LInits: 1 ModalUnit Type
Total Building Area: 1,440 Living Area: 960 Base Sg Ft
Patio/Deck Type: Sq Fu Porch Type: Sq Ft:
Dalcany Type! Sq Ft: Poal Type S0 Ft:
Attic Type: Sq F: Rool Type:
Rooms: B Fireplace Type Fireplaces: 1
Bedrooms: 2 Bemt Typa: Garags Tyne
Full Batrs: 1 Bsmt Tol Sq Ft: <80 Garage Const.
Half Baths: 1 Bsmit Fin Sg Ft: 350 Garage Sq Ft
Baths: 1.50 Bsmt Unfin Sq Ft: 120 Garage Spaces:
Other Rooms: 1 KITCHEN(S) Air Conditicning: None
Oither Amenities: Interor Floor: HARDWOOD
Applianres: Outbuikdings
Gas: Heat: Steam Sewer: Fuel:
Electric: Water: Underground Walls:
Tax Record Updaied : 25-Feb-2013
Courtesy of: Romi Satoh Capyright {€) 2013 Metropaitan Regicnal Infermation Systems, nc.
Homa- (202) 262-9368 Ciffice: (703} 385-8600 Irfirrmasian is believed to be acurste, but iheuld ot be relied wpon without werification. @
ol [20:2) FE2-5868 Email HDMiSﬂﬂh@gﬁ‘lﬂﬂWm Bocuracy of square fockage, Iot ixe and star informacion is not gusranteed.
Seanpany. Prousgeily Realty LLO
Diffice: (T03) 385-3600 Fawx: {703y 386-1025
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B 3605 Brothers Pl SE, WDC 20032 ® MLS (&R (FEZ A —~)

DCB0%4583 -_:-—;.-.?--—-_——'_—:-' Page 1 af 1
Residantial Synopsis - Customer Bpal Ectata in Real Time 27-Feb-2013
3605 BROTHERS PL SE. WASHINGTON, OC 20032-1524 3:10 am
Status: ACTIVE = [ Tt
List Price: $194,000 ) i
Ownership: Fes Simolk - 3ale B |'.. |
BRIFBHE. 4121 4 3 ffs & “
Lot ACISF: 0.05M1,871.00 -3 i AT
Lvls/Fpls: 3/0 ¥ X / fﬁe ATt
Tut Fin SF: 0 xi S
]

Tax Living Area: 1,192
Year Built: 1910

Total Tax: §1 517
Tax ¥r: 2012 i/
Ground Rent: -57 /
Style: Colonial s "““"”“—‘3“::‘;'4
Type: Detachec :
Transaction Type: REQ/Bank Crwned Auvetion: Mo
Legal Sub: Congress Haights HOA Fee: [
Adw. Bub: Cangress Haights CIC Fea: [ ADC Map: 1234
Model: Other Fee: [
Condo/Coop Proj Name:
__Total Main___ Uprl Upr2  Lwrl  Lwrd Schools:
BR 4 4 a ul o 0 F&:
FB: 2 2 a 0 0 Q M5:
HB 0o 0 o 0 0 HS:
Exterior: Exposare:
Exterior Const: Succo Roofing:
Other Structures:
Lot Desc:
Basement: No
Parking: Strest Gar/Crpt/Assgd Spaces:
Heating System: Heat Pump{s) Heating Fuel: Natural Gas
Water: Public Hot Water: Natural Gas

Coaoling Fuel: Matural Gas

Cooling Syslem: Zentral AC
Soil Type: Unknown

Sewer/Septic: Public Sewer
Appliances:

Amenities:

HOACIC Amenities:
Remarks: EXCELLENT OFFORTUNITY-DETACHED COLONIAL LOCATED IN CONGRLCSS HEIGHTS. THE PROPERTY
NEEDS SOME SFRUCING UP BUT HAS LOADS OF POTENTIAL THE PROPERTY 1S CLOSE TO:

TRAMSPORTATION SHOPEING AND FASY ACCESS TO RT 205 THE PROPERTY IS AFFROVED FOR HOMEPATH
RENOVATION FINAMCE PURCHASE THIS PRCPERTY FOR AS LITTLE AS 3% DOWNIL
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